
THE PRINCIPAL 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 
HINDAN GAZIABAD UP 

Sir 

S. NO. 

Sub: Checklist for qualification of technical bid and necessary requirementby 
suppliers/contractors for the year 2024-25. 

1 

2. 

With reference to the subject cited above, following is the duly filled checklist along 
with all self-attested supporting documents towards Technical Bid for ELECTRICAL, PA 
SYSTEM, AC AND MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORK of PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 
AFS HINDAN GHAZIABAD . 

3. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PROFORMA TO BE FILLED IN BY THE SUPPLIER/ CONTRACTOR 

8 

9 

10. 

Name of the Firm/Company etc. 

Full Correspondence Address 

Name of Owner / Proprietor 

Telephone No. / Mobile No. 

Constitution (Whether Individual 
Firm / Company etc.) 
Date of Establishment 

GST No. of Firm 

PAN of Firm 

Bank Details of Firm -

Name of Bank 

APPLICANT/COMPANY DETAILS 

Branch Name with Address 

Account Number 

IFS Code 

EMD DETAILS as per Tender 

Name of Bank 

ANNEXURE - A (Technical Bid) 

Demand Draft Number 

Date of Demand Draft 

Page 1 of 2 

Date: 



12. 

11. 

ii. 

i. 

0V. 

V. 

13. 

ii. 

i. 

0v. 

i. 

V 

ii. 

14. 

Amount 

Whether enclosed duly signed copy 
of Tender Notice/ Document (Yes/ 

No) 
Experience of working in Kendriya Vidyalayasduring the last 5 years for similar works 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Present assignments in hand 

Certified copy of Balance Sheet from Charted Accountant for the last three years 

2020-21 

2021-22 
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2022-23 

DECLARATION 
1/ We declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my/ our 

knowledge. I/ We undertake to inform PM SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2, AFS HINDAN 
GHAZIABAD, at the earliest about the changes in the details mentioned above. In case of any 
information / supporting document furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false at any 
stage of time, the offer of my contract will be cancelled automatically and action may be 
taken as per KVS Rules. I assure you to provide the best service to the Vidyalaya. 

Signature of Supplier / Contractor 
Name: 

Seal 



Annexure � B (Financial Bid) 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 AIR FORCE STATION GHAZIABAD UP 

Name of Firm with Address: 

S.NO 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 
25. 

26. 
21 

28. 
29. 

Armad Cable 35 mm(3+1) 

Armad Cable 50 mm (3+1) 

Armad Cable 100 mm (3+1) 

Wire 1 mm Wire 

Wire 1.5 mm Wire 

Wire 2.5 mm Wire 

Wire 4 mm Wire 

Wire 6 mm Wire 

Combined Box 16 Amp 

Three-pin Top 6 Amp 

Three-pin Top 16 Amp 

Exhaust Fan 12" 

Exhaust Fan 15" 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

Exhaust Fan 18" 

Fan capacitor 2. 15MFS / 3.15 MFD 

Ceiling Fan 48" Crompton 

Switch 6Amp 

Socket 6 Amp 

Switch 16 Amp 

Socket 16 Amp 

MCB Single Pole 10 Amp 

MCB Single Pole 20 Amp 

MCB Single Pole 25 Amp 

MCB Single Pole 32 Amp 

MCB Single Pole 40 Amp 

MCB DP 32 Amp 

MCB DP 40 Amp 

MCB DP 63 Amp 

MCB FP 63 Amp 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

per.mtr. 

ISI 

ISI 

UNIT 

ISI 

per.mtr. 

per.mtr. 

ISI 

per.mtr. 

per.mtr. 

per.mtr. 

per.mtr. 

per.mtr. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

RATE 



30. MCCB 63 Amps. Four Pole 

31. 

32. 

34. 

35. 

33. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 
60. 
61. 

MCCB 100 Amps. Four Pole 

MCCB 160 Amps. Four Pole 

MCCB 250 Amps. Four Pole 

MCCB 400 Amps. Four Pole 

LED Bulb 9W 

LED Bulb 15W 

Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 50 W Pole light 

Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 90W Pole light 

Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 120W Pole light 
LED Light 2ftX2ft 36W 

LED Tube Light 4ft 24W 

Modular Switch 6Amp 

Modular Socket 6Amp 

Modular Switch 16Amp 

Modular Socket 16Amp 

Modular Switch Palate 

Bell Switch 

Fan Regulator 

Commercial Bell 

Stabilizer 4ky 

Batten Nails 

Cable Clamp 
Holder 

Insulation PVC tape 

PVC pipe 1" 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Sewage Submersible Pump Single Phase 
(2.5 HP) (Kirloskar) 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Sewage Submersible Pump Single Phase 
(5 HP) (Crompton) 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Window AC Compressor 
Supply/fixing / Testing / Window AC Fan Motor 
Supply/fixing /Testing/ Split AC Compressor 

Supply/fixing /Testing / Split AC Fan Motor 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

ISI 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

P. switch 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Per Pkt. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Per.mtr. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

Supply/fixing /Testing / Water Cooler Compressor 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Water Cooler Fan Motor 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Water Cooler Radiator 

9 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Inverter 1600 VA (Luminous / Amaron) 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Battery 135 AH (Luminous / Amaron / Exide) 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Battery 150 AH (Luminous / Amaron / Exide) 

Electrician (Skilled} 
Helper (Semi-Skilled} 

Service Window 1.5 Ton AC 

Service Split 1.5 Ton AC 

Service Water Coolers 

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORK 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Window 1.5 Ton AC 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Split 1.5 Ton AC 

Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Water Coolers 

Ceiling fan Motor Rewinding 

Exhaust Fan Motor Rewinding 

ISI 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 6w speaker wall 
mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

ISI 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of &w speaker wall 
mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

ISI 

Supplying/ fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 16w wall Speaker wall 
mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

Supplying/ fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 32w wall Speaker wall 
mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 
Supplying/ fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w RMS Box Speaker 

with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Speaker 

with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 
Supplying/ Testing / Commissioning of Two way high efficiently high 

fidelity PA Music Horn � having 6"" Kevalr cone woofer and a l" Phenolic 
dome tweeter 

Supplying / fixing / Testing /Commissioning of 90w wall Speaker wall 
mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

Each 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w PA Speaker flo0r 

Each 

Each 

Each 

PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM & ELECTRONIC PRIVATE AUTOMATIC BRANCH EXCHANGE 

ITEM AND MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORK 

Each 

Each 

Per day 

Per day 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



11. 

12. 

13. 

18. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

20. Supplying/ Testing / Commissioning of Microphone etc. as reqd. 

31. 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 20w PA Column Speaker 
wall mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. 

21. Supplying/ fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Tie clip microphone etc. 

Supply 2core Professional round speaker cable ete. as reqd. ( ISI ) mark 

32. 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier 
Model SSA-160DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SDIMMC card reader 5 
Mic & 2 Aux inputs 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier 
Model SSA-350 (350 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs 

Supplying / fixing / Testing /Commissioning of high Power Amplifier 
Model SSA-250DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader 
(250 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier 
Model 4000DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader (400 

Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier 
Model 7000DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader (400 
Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs 

Supplying/ fixing /Testing / Commissioning of high Power PA Audio 
Mixers 4 channel 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Horn Driver Unit 

Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Horn 

Supplying/ fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Podium Mic Gooseneck 
Microphones with heavy duty stand etc. as reqd. 

Supply of 25mm PVC pipe ( ISI ) mark 

Supplying/ fixing/ Testing / Commissioning of VHF wireless microphone 
PA Music Horn & wall Speaker Installation/fixing charge with nut bolt etc. 

Supply of PA microphone stand. 

Maintenance contract charges of PA System (non-comprehensive) 
Supply of Mic Bracket Heavy duty 

Supply / fixing of rack l19" wall mount 6U/500mm (D) front glass door 
lockable consisting of the following accessories: As distribution box 
6Points 5Amp sockets, etc. as reqd. 

Supplying of Microphone cable 
Wire laying / fixing charges 
P.V.C pipe Laying / fixing charge with hooks clip saddle 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

Supplying of Mic wire Connectors 

46. 

Supplying / fixing / of Speaker Safety cover iron mash Box 12"X12*" 

Supplying of push button Telephone 

Supplying of collar ID Telephone 

Four pair telephone cable 
Two pair telephone cable 

Four Pair Tel phone jelly cable 

Supply of E.P.A.B.X. System 6x24 Lines 

Supply of E.P.A.B.X. System 6x16Lines 

Maintenance contract charges of 6x24 Lines E.P.A.B.X. System (non 
comprehensive) 

AMC (Non-Comprehensive) 6xl6 Lines E.P.A.B.X. System 
44. Telephone Roset Box 

45. Telephone DB Box 

quotations. 

Telephone Module 

SEAL OF FIRM'S 

SIGNATURE 

DATE: 

Each 

NAME: 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

We agree to supply the above goods in accordance with the specification for the above-mentioned unit price shown 
against the items for which quotations have been submitted within the period specified in the invitation for 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 
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