ANNEXURE - A (Technical Bid) PROFORMA TO BE FILLED IN BY THE SUPPLIER / CONTRACTOR

	Date:
THE PRINCIPAL	
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2	
HINDAN GAZIARAD LID	

Sub: - Checklist for qualification of technical bid and necessary requirementby suppliers/contractors for the year 2024-25.

Sir

With reference to the subject cited above, following is the duly filled checklist along with all self-attested supporting documents towards Technical Bid for ELECTRICAL, PA SYSTEM, AC AND MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORK of PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 AFS HINDAN GHAZIABAD.

NO.	APPLICANT/COMI	PANY DETAILS
1.	Name of the Firm/Company etc.	
2.	Full Correspondence Address	
3.	Name of Owner / Proprietor Telephone No. / Mobile No.	
5.	Constitution (Whether Individual / Firm / Company etc.)	
6.	Date of Establishment	
7.	GST No. of Firm	Name of the same o
8.	PAN of Firm	The state of the s
9.	Bank Details of Firm -	
	Name of Bank	
	Branch Name with Address	
	Account Number	
	IFS Code	
10.	EMD DETAILS as per Tender	
	Name of Bank	
	Demand Draft Number	
	Date of Demand Draft	

	Amount	
11.	Whether enclosed duly signed copy of Tender Notice / Document (Yes / No)	
12.	Experience of working in Kendriya Vidyalayasduring the last 5 years for similar works	
i.	2018-19	
ii.	2019-20	
iii.	2020-21	
iv.	2021-22	
v.	2022-23	
13.	Present assignments in hand	
i.		
ii.		
iii.		
iv.		
v.		
14.	Certified copy of Balance Sheet from Charted Accountant for the last three years	
i.	2020-21	
ii.	2021-22	
iiī.	2022-23	

DECLARATION

I / We declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my / our knowledge. I / We undertake to inform PM SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2, AFS HINDAN GHAZIABAD, at the earliest about the changes in the details mentioned above. In case of any information / supporting document furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false at any stage of time, the offer of my contract will be cancelled automatically and action may be taken as per KVS Rules. I assure you to provide the best service to the Vidyalaya.

Signature of Suppl	ier / Contractor
Name:	Seal
	Sear

Annexure – B (Financial Bid)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 AIR FORCE STATION GHAZIABAD UP

Name of Firm with Address:____

s.NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK		UNIT	RATE
1.	Armad Cable 35 mm(3+1)	ISI	per.mtr.	
2.	Armad Cable 50 mm (3+1)	ISI	per.mtr.	
3.	Armad Cable 100 mm (3+1)	ISI	per.mtr.	
4.	Wire 1 mm Wire	ISI	per.mtr.	
5.	Wire 1.5 mm Wire	ISI	per.mtr.	
6.	Wire 2.5 mm Wire	ISI	per.mtr.	
7.	Wire 4 mm Wire	ISI	per.mtr.	
8.	Wire 6 mm Wire	ISI	per.mtr.	
9.	Combined Box 16 Amp	ISI	Each	
10.	Three-pin Top 6 Amp	ISI	Each	
11.	Three-pin Top 16 Amp	ISI	Each	
12.	Exhaust Fan 12"	ISI	Each	
13.	Exhaust Fan 15"	ISI	Each	
14.	Exhaust Fan 18"	ISI	Each	
	Fan capacitor 2.15MFS / 3.15 MFD	ISI	Each	
15.		ISI	Each	
16.	Ceiling Fan 48" Crompton	ISI	Each	
17.	Switch 6Amp	ISI	Each	
18.	Socket 6 Amp	ISI	Each	
19.	Switch 16 Amp	ISI		
20.	Socket 16 Amp	ISI		
21.	MCB Single Pole 10 Amp			
22.	MCB Single Pole 20 Amp	IS		
23.	MCB Single Pole 25 Amp	IS		
24.	MCB Single Pole 32 Amp	IS		
25.	MCB Single Pole 40 Amp	IS	I Each	1
26.	MCB DP 32 Amp	18	I Each	1
27.	MCB DP 40 Amp	15	SI Eac	h
28.		15	SI Eac	h
-	MCB DP 63 Amp		SI Eac	h
29.	MCB FP 63 Amp	*		

30.	MCCB 63 Amps. Four Pole	ISI	Each
31.	MCCB 100 Amps. Four Pole	ISI	Each
32.	MCCB 160 Amps. Four Pole	ISI	Each
33.	MCCB 250 Amps. Four Pole	ISI	Each .
34.	MCCB 400 Amps. Four Pole	ISI	Each
35.	LED Bulb 9W	ISI	Each
36.	LED Bulb 15W	ISI	Each
37.	Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 50W Pole light	ISI	Each
38.	Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 90W Pole light	ISI	Each
39.	Supply/fixing / Testing / LED Light 120W Pole light	ISI	Each
40.	LED Light 2ftX2ft 36W	ISI	Each
41.	LED Tube Light 4ft 24W	ISI	Each
42.	Modular Switch 6Amp	ISI	Each
43.	Modular Socket 6Amp	ISI	Each
44.	Modular Switch 16Amp	ISI	Each
45.	Modular Socket 16Amp	ISI	Each
46.	Modular Switch Palate	ISI	P. switch
47.	Bell Switch	ISI	Each
48.	Fan Regulator	ISI	Each
49.	Commercial Bell	ISI	Each
50.	Stabilizer 4kv	ISI	Each
51.	Batten Nails	ISI	Per Pkt.
52.	Cable Clamp	ISI	Each
53.	Holder	ISI	Each
54.	Insulation PVC tape	ISI	Each
	PVC pipe 1"	ISI	
	Supply/fixing / Testing / Sewage Submersible Pump Single Phase	ISI	Per.mtr.
	(2.5 HP) (Kirloskar)	151	Lacti
57.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Sewage Submersible Pump Single Phase	ISI	Each
ALCOHOL: NAME OF STREET	(5 HP) (Crompton)		
58.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Window AC Compressor	ISI	Each
	Supply/fixing / Testing / Window AC Fan Motor	ISI	Each
60.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Split AC Compressor	ISI	Each
61.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Split AC Fan Motor		
61.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Split AC Fan Motor	ISI	Each

62.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Water Cooler Compressor	ISI	Each	
63.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Water Cooler Fan Motor	ISI	Each	
64.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Water Cooler Radiator	ISI	Each	
65.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Inverter 1600 VA (Luminous / Amaron)		Each	
66.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Battery 135 AH (Luminous / Amaron / Exide)		Each	
67.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Battery 150 AH (Luminous / Amaron / Exide		Each	
	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORL			
1.	Electrician {Skilled}		Per day	
2.	Helper {Semi-Skilled}		Per day	
	Service Window 1.5 Ton AC		Each	
3.			Each	
4.	Service Split 1.5 Ton AC		Each	
5.	Service Water Coolers			
6.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Window 1.5 Ton AC		Each	
7.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Split 1.5 Ton AC		Each	
8.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Gas Charges of Water Coolers		Each	
9.	Ceiling fan Motor Rewinding		Each	
10	Exhaust Fan Motor Rewinding		Each	
1.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 6w speaker wall mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.	OKK	Each	
2.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 8w speaker wall mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.		Each	
3.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 16w wall Speaker w mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.	all	Each	
4.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 32w wall Speaker we mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.	all	Each	
5.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w RMS Box Spwith heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.			
5.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w RMS Box Sp		Each	
	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w RMS Box Spwith heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Fixing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwing / Commissioning / Comm	beaker igh	Each Each	
6.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 100w RMS Box Spwith heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 200w RMS Box Spwith heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd. Supplying / Testing / Commissioning of Two way high efficiently high fidelity PA Music Horn – having 6" Kevalr cone woofer and a 1" Ph	eaker igh enolic	Each Each	

	mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.	
10.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of 20w PA Column Speaker wall mountable with heavy duty clamp etc. as reqd.	Each
11.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier Model SSA-160DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader 5 Mic & 2 Aux inputs	Each
12.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier Model SSA-350 (350 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs	Each
13.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier Model SSA-250DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader (250 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs	Each
4.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier Model 4000DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader (400 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs	Each
5.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power Amplifier Model 7000DP Built in MP3 Player with USB SD/MMC card reader (400 Watt, 6 Mic & 2 Aux inputs	Each
6.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of high Power PA Audio Mixers 4 channel	Each
7.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Horn Driver Unit	Each
8.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Horn	Each
9.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Podium Mic Gooseneck Microphones with heavy duty stand etc. as reqd.	Each
20.	Supplying / Testing / Commissioning of Microphone etc. as reqd.	Each
1.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of Tie clip microphone etc.	Each
2.	Supply 2core Professional round speaker cable etc. as reqd. (ISI) mark	Each
23.	Supply of 25mm PVC pipe (ISI) mark	Each
4.	Supplying / fixing / Testing / Commissioning of VHF wireless microphone	Each
25.	PA Music Horn & wall Speaker Installation/fixing charge with nut bolt etc.	Each
6.	Supply of PA microphone stand.	Each
.7.	Maintenance contract charges of PA System (non-comprehensive)	Each
8.	Supply of Mic Bracket Heavy duty	Each
	Supply / fixing of rack 19" wall mount 6U/500mm (D) front glass door lockable consisting of the following accessories: As distribution box 6Points 5Amp sockets, etc. as reqd.	Each
0.	Supplying of Microphone cable	Each
1.	Wire laying / fixing charges	Each
2.	P.V.C pipe Laying / fixing charge with hooks clip saddle	Each

- 33.	Supplying of Mic wire Connectors	Each	
34.	Supplying / fixing / of Speaker Safety cover iron mash Box 12"X12"	Each	
35.	Supplying of push button Telephone	Each	
36.	Supplying of collar ID Telephone	Each	
37.	Four pair telephone cable	Each	
38.	Two pair telephone cable	Each	
39.	Four Pair Tel phone jelly cable	Each	
40.	Supply of E.P.A.B.X. System 6x24 Lines	Each	
41.	Supply of E.P.A.B.X. System 6x16Lines	Each	
42.	Maintenance contract charges of 6x24 Lines E.P.A.B.X. System (non-comprehensive)	Each	
43.	AMC (Non-Comprehensive) 6x16 Lines E.P.A.B.X. System	Each	
44.	Telephone Roset Box	Each	
45.	Telephone DB Box	Each	
46.	Telephone Module	Each	
100000			

We agree to supply the above goods in accordance with the specification for the above-mentioned unit price shown against the items for which quotations have been submitted within the period specified in the invitation for quotations.

SEAL OF FIRM'S	DATE:
SIGNATURE	NAME: